by Common Carrier from the City of Departure/Return to begin the period of round-trip travel; (2) the period of round-trip travel ends when the Eligible Traveler returns by Common Carrier to 
the City of Departure/Return; (3) the period of round-trip travel does not exceed three hundred sixty-five (365) days away from the Eligible Traveler’s place of residence at the time of departure; 
and (4) the Eligible Traveler charges the full amount of the cost of transportation by Common Carrier(s) to your Covered Card. The period of round-trip travel may consist of round-trip, one-way,

[...]

by Common Carrier from the City of Departure/Return to begin the period of round-trip travel; (2) the period of round-trip travel ends when the Eligible Traveler returns by Common Carrier to 
the City of Departure/Return; (3) the period of round-trip travel does not exceed three hundred sixty-five (365) days away from the Eligible Traveler’s place of residence at the time of departure; 
and (4) the Eligible Traveler charges the full amount of the cost of transportation by Common Carrier(s) to your Covered Card. The period of round-trip travel may consist of round-trip, one-way,